BMV PRO EC
Wentylatory dachowe
BMV PRO EC
ROOF FANS
BMV PRO EC
ROOF FANS
All rights reserved.
This material is for informational purposes only and does not constitute a commercial offer. Brookvent Polska sp. z o.o.

DESCRIPTION
TLS Rigid acoustic silencers
DESCRIPTION
Ød1
nom
[mm]
D
nom
[mm]
L
[mm]
attenuation [dB]
for frequencies [Hz] waga
[kg]
125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
TLS-50-100-600 100 200 650 9 17 30 45 49 27 29 3
TLS-50-100-900 100 200 950 12 19 32 48 51 29 31 5
TLS-50-100-1200 100 200 1250 15 23 35 50 54 32 34 6
TLS-50-125-600 125 224 650 8 15 27 41 45 24 25 4
TLS-50-125-900 125 224 950 11 18 29 44 47 26 28 7
TLS-50-125-1200 125 224 1250 14 21 32 46 50 29 31 7
TLS-50-160-600 160 250 650 7 14 24 37 39 21 22 6
TLS-50-160-900 160 250 950 10 16 26 40 42 23 25 8
TLS-50-160-1200 160 250 1250 13 19 29 42 44 26 27 8
TLS-50-200-600 200 300 650 6 11 20 35 35 19 20 7
TLS-50-200-900 200 300 950 8 13 23 38 38 22 23 10
TLS-50-200-1200 200 300 1250 11 17 26 41 41 25 26 11
TLS-50-250-600 250 355 650 5 11 19 30 28 16 18 11
TLS-50-250-900 250 355 950 8 13 22 33 31 19 20 14
TLS-50-250-1200 250 355 1250 11 17 25 35 34 21 23 17
DESCRIPTION
pressure drop [Pa]
for flow velocity [m/s]
2 4 6 8 10
TLS-50-100-600 0,37 1,47 5,88 9,18 13,22
TLS-50-100-900 0,40 1,61 6,45 10,08 14,52
TLS-50-100-1200 1,00 2,00 8,00 13,00 19,00
TLS-50-125-600 0,30 1,20 4,80 7,50 10,80
TLS-50-125-900 0,34 1,34 5,38 8,40 12,10
TLS-50-125-1200 0,00 2,00 8,00 12,00 18,00
TLS-50-160-600 0,25 1,02 4,07 6,36 9,16
TLS-50-160-900 0,29 1,15 4,61 7,20 10,37
TLS-50-160-1200 0,00 2,00 7,00 10,00 15,00
TLS-50-200-600 0,18 0,72 2,88 4,50 6,48
TLS-50-200-900 0,22 0,86 3,46 5,40 7,78
TLS-50-200-1200 0,00 1,00 5,00 8,00 12,00
TLS-50-250-600 0,19 0,77 3,07 4,80 6,91
TLS-50-250-900 0,23 0,91 3,65 5,70 8,21
TLS-50-250-1200 0,35 1,39 5,57 8,70 12,53
TLS-50 - 50 mm insulation
PRESSURE DROPS
TLS-50 - 50 mm insulation
DIMENSIONS
33 brookvent.co.uk

The KFO duct filter is used for air filtration in circular
ventilation ducting. The casing of the KFO duct filter
is a box made of galvanised sheet steel closed from
the top with clasps. The casing has mounting spigots
with EPDM rubber seals. The special design of the
KFO filter allows the filter cartridge to be freely
exchanged. It is supplied with an EU3 class filter as
standard.
The KFO duct filter can be equipped with a filter
element of EU3 or EU5 class. It is possible to order a
filter insert in the form of the KFO-I frame filter or the
KFO-W pleated filter, which has a filter mat protected
by a galvanised steel wire mesh.
DIMENSIONS
Type Qd (mm) AxA (mm) B (mm)
KFO-100 100 160 150
KFO-125 125 180 150
KFO-160 160 210 150
KFO-200 200 250 150
KFO-250 250 300 150
Marking example
Product Code:                                                   KFO - 160
type
diameter